Cross Hydraulics Pty Ltd Section 1.573
RCX Series
Hydraulic Remote Controls
CROSS
Hydraulic remote control 4 service ports on one control lever
The hydraulic remote control RCX is capable of working with a maximum input pressure of 100 bar at a maximum
oil input capacity of 16 l/min.
The lever anti-swaying system and the ergonomic handle provide great sensitivity while manoeuvring and make

G02 = threads
F BODY ARRANGEMENT
How To Order
01
A
HC-RCX
product
A01
B
MA
C
WF53
E
RA G02
F
F-05F-00R-2
D
D
E
A
B
F
C
A01 = curve type
B METERING CURVE
01 = control type
A CONTROL
MA = return spring type
C RETURN SPRING
F = handle type
05F = front buttons
00R = rear buttons
2 = handle position
D HANDLE
WF = lever rod type
53 = lever rod length
E LEVER ROD
NOTE: ordering row B and C, must be repeated for each
port
Cross Hydraulics Pty Ltd Section 1.576
RCX Series
Hydraulic Remote Controls
CROSS
6
Controls
Return spring
in neutral
01
02
03
04
Spring return in neutral with detent
in only one service port
DIMENSIONS LAYOUT DESCRIPTION + CODE
Spring return in neutral
with square bellows
for straight lever rod
Spring return in neutral
with square bellows
for bent lever rod
M 12
140
M 12
110
26
,9 10
3
M 12
10
3,5
M 12
10
2